School Meals Menu | £2.60

Monday 3 May
Bank Holiday

(One day holiday)

Tuesday 4 May

Roast Pork
Turnip and Mashed Potatoes

Sponge Square

Wednesday 5 May
Chicken Nuggets
Sweetcorn & Chips

Frozen Mousse/Mandarins

Thursday 6 May

Pasta Bolognese
Crusty Bread

Fruit Muffin

Friday 7 May
Baked Fish
Baked Beans and Mashed Potatoes
Jelly and Fruit

Important Dates for your

Diary
Monday 3rd May
Bank Holiday
Thursday 27th May
‘Break a Rule Day’

(more info o follow soon

Friday 28th May

School Development Day
(One day holiday for chil-
dren)

Monday 31st May
Bank Holiday

Lisnasharragh Primary School

Weekly News

Friday 30 April 2021 e

£ easyfundraising
. » feel good shopping

Did you know that whenever you buy anything online — from your weekly shop o your
annual holiday - you could be raising free donations for Lisnasharragh Primary School with
easyfundraising?

There are over 4,000 shops and sites on board ready to make a donation — including eBay,
Argos, Tesco, Sainsburys, Curries, John Lewis, ASOS, Booking.com and M&S — and it won't
cost you a penny extra to help us raise funds. All you need to do is:

1. Go to https://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/causes/lisnasharraghprimaryschool/2
utm_campaign=raise-more and join for free.

2. Every time you shop online, go to easyfundraising first fo find the site you want and start
shopping.

3. After you've checked out, the retailer will make a donation to Lisnasharragh Primary
School at no extra cost to you whatsoever!

There are no catches or hidden charges and the school will benefit greatly from your do-

nations. Thank you for your support.

74

rters Total supporters

£1.1..50 £100.24

Raised this month Raised in tota New

o &3



Our House Cap-
tains have been
planting some
flowers to help
finish our new out-
door meeting
space; designed
fo ease some of
the difficulties
raised by Covid-
19. Thanks to our
local Homebase,
Hillmount Garden
Centre and Mr
Tohill for putting it
all together.

Lisnasharragh Ps Breakfast Club, 2-3 Club and Afternoon Club Booking Form -
please fick boxes, enter money and total.

Period 1 | Breaklast Club (£3.00) | 2.3 Club (£3.50) Total
Week 1 7.45am-8.20a 2.00pm - 2.50pm | 2.50pm - 4.00pm 4.00pm - 5.00pm__| Payment |
Mon 10 May
Tues 11 May e
Wed 12 May e
Thurs 13 May ] 1
Fri 14 May I 1
Total payment for this week | £
Pedod 1 23 ‘Aftermoon Club (£5.00) | Total
Week 2 2.00pm - 2.50pm 2.50pm - 4.00pm 4.00pm - 5.00pm Payment
[ Mon 17 May e
Tues 18 May T B 2
Wed 19 May t
‘Thurs 20 May €
Fi21 May e
Total payment for this week | £
Period 1 | Breakfast Club (£3.00) | 2.3 Club (£3.50) Aflemoon Total
Week 3 7. -8.20a 2.00pm - 2.50pm 2.50pm - 4.00pm. 4.00pm - 5.00pm Payment
Mon 24 May D
Tues 25 May b
Wed 26 May e
Thrs 27 May | €
Fa28may | SchooiDev.Day | .
Total payment for this week | &
Perlod1 | Breaklast Club (£3.00) | 2-3 Club (£3.50) | Aftlemoon Club (£5.00) | Aflemoon Club (£5.00) | Total
Week s b2 2.00pm-2.50pm | _2.50pm - 4.00pm 4.00pm - 5.00pm | Payment
Mon 31 May | spring Bank Hollday e
Tues 1 June L]
Wed 2 June e
Thurs 3 June L3
Fil 4 June B
Total payment for this week | €
( - Total payment enclosed for this Period [ £ |
[ ] under breakdast Club, 2.3 Club and Atter School Club. |
[ Name ot crita: Class:
[ stonea: Contact No:
Please indicate any food allergles your child may have: j

Please return your form by Wednesday 5 May

Today we released a new booking
form for our Breakfast Club and
Afterschool Care. Please note:

(] Breakfast Club has been
added to the form. It will still

operate on a drop in basis
too; however if you know in
advance you plan to use it,
it would greatly help us.

L We have included 4pm—
5pm cover on the form

however this will again be
subject to numbers.

° While we appreciate work-

ing patterns for everyone
are constantly changing at
present please use this form
fo book for the 4 weeks
stated. Given restrictions in
place it is very difficult for us
to manage late additions to
our 2—5 provision.

Class Superstars and Good Manners Awards

Anna Zi Cai & Linna Zi Cai
Poppy Bell & Lucas Campbell
Imogen Hall &

Dawson Robinson

Ben Sankiewicz & Neiko Sloan
Ellie McMillan & Jack McMullan
Julia Nowobilska &

Tom Scoft

Reuben Carson & Toby Mulholland
Oliver Hardy & Mason Marks
Jessica Wilson & Zac Swift
Hannah Stewart & Aimee Martin

Iris Jordan & Cameron Wilson

Cain Farr & Lea Todd
Katie Norton & Kyla McConnell
Chloe Reid & Ben Hewift

Charlie Jordan (P2M)
Primary 1 Brown

Blake Strong (P7L0)
Primary 7 Leddy

P1  Miss Brown

P1  Miss Herron

P2  Mrs Lindsay &
Mrs Armstrong

P2  Miss Macmillan

P3  Miss Pinkerton

P3  MrsSpence

P4 Mrs Willis

P4  Mrs McCleery

P5 Miss Calderwood
PS5  Mrs Nevin

P6  Mrs Palnoch

P6 MrShannon
P7  MrlLeddy
P7  Miss Lowry

Good Manners (P1-P3)
Corridor Ted (P1-P3)

Good Manners (P4-P7)
Corridor Shield (P4-P7)




